
 

  Dulles Softball 2024 Schedule  
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV/V TIME 

Sat. Jan. 27 Katy Taylor (s) Away JV/V 10:00/11:30 

Tues Jan. 30 Stafford (s) Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Sat Feb. 3 Humble (s) Away V TBA 

Tues. Feb. 6  Klein Cain (s) Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Fri Feb. 9 Katy Paetow (s) Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Tues. Feb. 13 Austin Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Thurs. Feb. 15-17 Columbus Tournament Away V TBA 

Tues. Feb. 20 Travis Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Thurs. Feb. 22-24 Conroe Oak Ridge Tournament Away V TBA 

Tues. Feb. 27 Ridge Point Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Fri March 1 Bush Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Tues March 5 Hightower Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Fri March 8 Crawford / Dayton Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Sat March 9 Porter Home JV/V 11:00/12:45 

Mon March 11 George Ranch Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Tues March 12 Elkins Home JV/V 12:30/2:00 

Tues March 19 Clements Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Fri March 22 Austin Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Tues March 26 Travis Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Thurs March 28 Ridge Point Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Tue April 2 Bush Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Fri April 5 Hightower Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Sat April 6 Galveston Ball Away JV/V 11:30/1:00 

Tues April 9 Crawford / Aldine Nimitz A/H JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Fri April 12 George Ranch Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Tues April 16 Elkins Away JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Fri April 19 Clements Home JV/V 4:30/6:00 

Head Coach: Jon Maples   Asst. Coach: Jarrod Baxter  Principal: Corey Stewart           


